Kit 3x INFINITY Black case fan - 12cm -
ARGB Sync 5V 3pin - 4pin PWM -
Wireless
Kit case fan INFINITY
FAN SPECIFICATION
Fan Dimensions
Color
Material
Bearing Type
RPM
Air Flow
Air Pressure
Fan Blade Quantity
Cable Length
Connector
Noise
LED Qty
Rated Voltage
Working Voltage
Start Voltage Codice: ITCFAK3INW12B
EAN: 8056157884057
120*120*26mm
Black
PBT&ABS
Hydraulic Bearing
700±200 R.P.M.
1600±160 R.P.M.
43,5 CFM
1,31 mm H2O
9pcs
500mm
3PIN Female to male 500+100mm
5V AURA Female to male
500+100mm ARGB
25,6 dBA
ARGB 5050 LED 12pcs
ARGB 3528 LED 8pcs
12V(FAN)  6V(LED)
6-13.2V
6V
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKING INFORMATION
FEATURES
SOCIAL MEDIA COMMUNICATION
Rated Current
Rated Input Power
Fan Life
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product Dimensions
Package Dimensions
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Package Contents
FAN: DC12V 0,20A
LED: DC5V 0,6A (MAX)
FAN: 2,4W
LED: 3W
30000Hour
120*120*26mm
125*84*149,5mm
450±60g
544g±10g
3x FAN